LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI CADETS/CADETTES DE
ROCHEFORT

28.09.2024
Epreuves
-40 v
+10pts) ROSSARD lIsis (37, CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
-48 v
NC 7pts) MALATRE Anae (18,CVL) BOURGES JUDO
'52 v
T (+30pts) BOUCHER Violette (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
5 +30ptsy) DUPONT Philippine (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
'57 v
NC @10ptsy DRAPEAU Camille (37,CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE
-63 -

NC BRUNEBARBE Solena (37, CVL) UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHERCHEL Younes (18, CVL)

FOUCAUD Dmitri (45, CVL)

REYNE Matheo (18, CVL)

BRAUD Simon (18, CVL)

GIRARDEAU Jules (37, CVL)
GARRIGUES Raphael (37, CVL)
MOISAN Julien (37, CVL)

YAZIDI Younes (18, CVL)

ROUSSINEAU Isaac (37, CVL)
BODIN Killian (36, CVL)

GIRARD Theo (37, CVL)

ATTOUT Rayane (18, CVL)
MONNIER Axel (36,CVL)

PLAIDIT--MATHIEU Ange (36, CVL)

-90

BOSSON Remi (36, CVL )

BOURGES JUDO

JC BALGENTIEN

BOURGES JUDO

BOURGES JUDO

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

BOURGES JUDO

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

J C ARGENTONNAIS

UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE

BOURGES JUDO

J C ARGENTONNAIS

J C ARGENTONNAIS

J C ARGENTONNAIS



